
Pinzgauer Schach-Jugendmeisterschaft
U08 - U12

Endstand

Rg. SNr Name Elo FED Verein Pkt.
1 1 Hörfarter Alexander 1263 AUT Uttendorf*BRG Zell/See 6
2 2 Alkhaled Taim 1166 SYR VS Mittersill 6
3 10 Höllbacher Jennifer 0 AUT BRG Zell am See 5
4 9 Feigelstorfer Elias 0 AUT BRG Zell am See 5
5 5 Lochner Josef 880 AUT Uttendorf*NMS Mittersill 4
6 13 Segl Andreas 0 AUT Zell am See*BRG Zell/See 4
7 4 Posch Maximilian 947 AUT Uttendorf*BRG Zell/See 4
8 6 Steger Vanessa 869 AUT Uttendorf*NMS Mittersill 4
9 3 Hörfarter Johannes 951 AUT Uttendorf*BRG Zell/See 3

10 7 Nisbet William 800 AUT Uttendorf*NMS Kaprun 3
11 15 Weissenböck Luca 0 AUT BRG Zell am See 3
12 8 Salzer Stefan 800 AUT Uttendorf*VS Uttendorf 2½
13 12 Machreich Jakob 0 AUT BRG Zell am See 2
14 16 Weissenböck Noah 0 AUT BRG Zell am See 2
15 11 Jakober Alexander 0 AUT BRG Zell am See 1½
16 14 Segl Sophie 0 AUT VS Schüttdorf 1
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Pinzgauer Schach-Jugendmeisterschaft
U14 - U18

Endstand

Rg. SNr Name Elo FED Verein Pkt.
1 1 Maier Marco 1519 AUT Uttendorf*HTL Saalfelden 7
2 2 Alkhaled Hadi 1320 SYR NMS Mittersill 6
3 5 Nelson Jakob 898 AUT Uttendorf*BRG Zell/See 5
4 3 Alkhaled Rami 1195 SYR NMS Mittersill 4
5 7 Katsch Tobias 800 AUT Taxenbach 4
6 8 Heimhofer Johanna 0 AUT BRG Zell am See 3
7 4 Winding Thomas 1050 AUT Uttendorf 2
8 6 Robitza Simon 870 AUT Uttendorf*NMS Uttendorf 2
9 10 Teubner Elias 0 AUT BRG Zell am See 2

10 9 Mashhadi Alipour Deniz 0 AUT BRG Zell am See 0
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Pinzgauer Schach-Jugendmeisterschaft
U14 - U18

Endstand

Altersgruppe U14

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte Pkt.
2 2 Alkhaled Hadi 1320 U14 6 6
3 5 Nelson Jakob 898 U14 5 5
4 3 Alkhaled Rami 1195 U14 4 4
8 6 Robitza Simon 870 U14 2 2
9 10 Teubner Elias 0 U14 2 2

Altersgruppe U16

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte Pkt.
1 1 Maier Marco 1519 U16 7 7
6 8 Heimhofer Johanna W 0 U16 3 3
7 4 Winding Thomas 1050 U16 2 2

10 9 Mashhadi Alipour Deniz 0 U16 0 0

Altersgruppe U18

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte Pkt.
5 7 Katsch Tobias 800 U18 4 4

Beste Dame

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte Pkt.
6 8 Heimhofer Johanna W 0 U16 3 3
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Pinzgauer Schach-Jugendmeisterschaft
U08 - U12

Endstand

Altersgruppe U08

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte Pkt.
16 14 Segl Sophie W 0 U08 1 1

Altersgruppe U10

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte Pkt.
2 2 Alkhaled Taim 1166 U10 6 6
6 13 Segl Andreas 0 U10 4 4
7 4 Posch Maximilian 947 U10 4 4
9 3 Hörfarter Johannes 951 U10 3 3

12 8 Salzer Stefan 800 U10 2½ 2½
13 12 Machreich Jakob 0 U10 2 2
15 11 Jakober Alexander 0 U10 1½ 1½

Altersgruppe U12

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte Pkt.
1 1 Hörfarter Alexander 1263 U12 6 6
3 10 Höllbacher Jennifer W 0 U12 5 5
4 9 Feigelstorfer Elias 0 U12 5 5
5 5 Lochner Josef 880 U12 4 4
8 6 Steger Vanessa W 869 U12 4 4

10 7 Nisbet William 800 U12 3 3
11 15 Weissenböck Luca 0 U12 3 3
14 16 Weissenböck Noah 0 U12 2 2
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